Sozhou

152 58 P

SEEFEEICIFERTE

NSK 70BNR20HV1VS g

R

HME RS

FLAHIUE Bifiy

b i A R KK
(SRR A
4

e B e 1

R1
CR
COR
AAL
ELC
MASS
LG

NSK 70BNR20HVIVE] K

SZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/cc32ef17. html

70BNR20HV1V
70

110

24

1.1

0.6
22300
19800
18800
26. 600
724. 000
20000

mm

mm

mm

1/min

Wiz

Sz

/2
(&)
(&)
BT
AT

ol 7 20T AR KK
(DX A
HiE
JiiE T


http://www.sozhou.com/p/cc32ef17.html

Q;’"

250

gl




